3/8/2025
3/19/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/26/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/24/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025

6/6/2025

6/7/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/28/2025
7/12/2025
7/12/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/26/2025

8/2/2025

8/15/2025

$3,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$4,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,200
$3,200
$5,000
$9,500
$5,000
$4,000
$5,035
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$100,026
$5,000
$5,200
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$3,000
$5,000

$20,000

NARC
HLR
HLR
HLR
SDS

NARC

Skagit

NARC

Skagit

NARC

NARC

NARC

Skagit

NARC

Skagit
SDS

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

Skagit

NARC

Skagit

NARC

NARC

NARC

NARC

HLR

Stockton

Tulare
Bakersfield at Kern
Perris

Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Skagit

Antioch

Skagit

Ocean

Tulare (Twin 20s)
Tulare (Twin 20s)
Skagit
Placerville
Skagit

Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Southern Oregon
Douglas County
Cottage Grove
Willamette
Grays Harbor
Skagit

Skagit

Skagit

Skagit

Petaluma

Skagit

Ocean

Ocean

Santa Maria
Ocean

Tulare

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

First

DJ Netto

Kyle Larson

Brad Sweet
Aaron Reutzel
Justin Sanders
Justin Sanders
Trey Starks

DJ Netto

Trey Starks
Justin Sanders
Tanner Holmes
Caeden Steele
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Dominic Gorden
Justin Youngquist
Justin Sanders
Justin Sanders
James McFadden
James McFadden
Jesse Schlotfeldt
James McFadden
James McFadden
Levi Klatt

Justin Sanders
Trey Starks
Jason Solwold
Tim Kaeding
Colton Heath
Justin Sanders
Justin Sanders
Kaleb Montgomery
Bud Kaeding

Corey Day

Shane Golobic
Brad Sweet
Kasey Kahne
Austin McCarl
Chance Grasty
Tanner Holmes
Jason Solwold
Billy Aton
Robbie Price
Shane Golobic
DJ Netto
Braden Chiaramonte
Jason Solwold
Shane Golobic
Trey Starks
Dominic Scelzi
DJ Netto
Dominic Scelzi
Justin Sanders
Tanner Holmes
Dominic Scelzi
Trey Starks
Justin Peck
James McFadden
Tanner Holmes
Cory Eliason
DJ Netto

Seth Bergman
Tim Kaeding
Shane Golobic
Ryan Bernal
Tanner Carrick

Spencer Bayston

Sean Becker
Rico Abreu

Brent Marks
Brad Sweet
Shane Golobic
Kaleb Montgomery
Joel Myers, Jr.
Bud Kaeding
Jason Solwold
Tyler Thompson
Tim Kaeding
Dominic Gorden
Robbie Price
Dylan Bloomfield
Colton Heath

DJ Netto

Shane Golobic
Justin Sanders
Dominic Scelzi
Justin Sanders
Robbie Price
Dominic Scelzi
Shane Golobic
Tanner Holmes
James McFadden
Trey Starks
Justin Sanders
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Dylan Bloomfield
Ryan Bernal
Landon Brooks
Sean Becker

Giovanni Scelzi

Kaleb Montgomery
Corey Day
Tanner Homes
Brent Marks
Dominic Scelzi
DJ Netto

Robbie Price

Tim Kaeding
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Landon Brooks
Shane Golobic
Joey Ancona
Hank Davis
Justin Sanders
Jason Solwold
John Michael Bunch
Dylan Bloomfield
Billy Aton
Landon Brooks
Dominic Gorden
Max Mittry

Tyler Thompson
Justin Sanders
Jason Solwold
Shane Golobic
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Caeden Steele
Eric Fisher

DJ Netto

Landon Brooks
Sean Becker
Tyler Thompson

Brad Sweet

Andy Forsberg
Tanner Holmes
DJ Netto

Kaleb Montgomery
Andy Forsberg
Tyler Thompson
Eric Fisher

Jake Andreotti
Colby Thornhill
Tanner Holmes
Sean Becker

Bud Kaeding

Trey Starks

Kaleb Montgomery
Cam Smith
Tanner Holmes
Dominic Scelzi
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Tanner Holmes
Dominic Scelzi
Bud Kaeding
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Tanner Holmes
Joel Myers, Jr.
Justin Sanders
Levi Klatt

Tyler Thompson
Justin Youngquist
Kaleb Montgomery
Sean Becker
Caeden Steele
Gauge Garcia

Justin Sander

Fast Time

DJ Netto

Aaron Reutzel
Austin McCarl
Aaron Reutzel
Ashton Torgerson
Tyler Thompson
Robbie Price
Tyler Thompson
Jason Solwold
Landon Brooks
Tanner Holms
N/A

Trey Starks
Kaleb Montgomery
Jason Solwold
Dominic Scelzi
Justin Sanders
Robbie Price
Dominic Scelzi
Tanner Holmes
James McFadden
Trey Starks

Trey Starks
Jesse Schlotfedlt
No Qualifying
Trey Starks

Sean Becker
Trey Starks

Dylan Bloomfield
Nick Parker
Landon Brooks
DJ Netto

Spencer Bayston

ar Count

25
40
37
29
29
32
21
22
18
22
24

N/A
17
32
19
18
22
24
24
23
24
25
47
44
42
14
18
15
30
29
17
18

31




8/16/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/25/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
8/30/2025
8/30/2025
8/31/2025
9/6/2025
9/12/2025
9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/20/2025
10/4/2025
10/11/2025

11/1/2025

$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$100,071
$12,000
$10,000
$20,000
$5,000
$126,000
$10,000
$5,000
$12,000
$12,000
$5,000
$83,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000

$10,000

HLR
HLR
HLR
HLR
HLR
HLR
HLR
NARC
HLR
NARC
NARC
WoO0
WoO
Skagit
WoO
Skagit
NARC
NARC

NARC

Placerville
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Douglas County
Skagit

Skagit
Calistoga
Skagit
Calistoga
Placerville
Bakersfield at Kern
Perris

Skagit

Tulare

Skagit

Tulare

Antioch

Stockton

CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
WA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA

CA

First

Justin Sanders
Corey Day

Justin Sanders
Corey Day

Brent Marks

Rico Abreu

Rico Abreu
James McFadden
Rico Abreu
James McFadden
Justin Sanders
Michael Koifoid
Bill Balog

Colton Heath
David Gravel

Trey Starks
Tanner Holmes
DJ Netto

Justin Sanders

Kaleb Montgomery
Brad Sweet
Giovanni Scelzi
Justin Sanders
Tanner Thorson
Justin Peck
Robbie Price
Shane Golobic
Justin Peck
Dominic Gorden
Dylan Bloomfield
Sheldon Haudenschild
David Gravel

Trey Starks
Spencer Bayston
Tyler Thompson
Sean Becker
Dominic Gorden

Shane Golobic

Cory Eliason
Brent Marks
Tanner Thorson
Brad Sweet
Corey Day

Colton Heath
Tyler Thompson
DJ Netto

Daison Pursley
DJ Netto

Sean Becker
Carson Macedo
Michael Koifoid
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Michael Koifoid
Colton Heath
Justin Sanders
Jesse Schlotfeldt

Tim Kaeding

Brad Sweet

Dylan Bloomfield
James McFadden
James McFadden
Giovanni Scelzi
Tanner Thorson
Jason Solwold
Sean Becker
Tyler Thompson
Shane Golobic
Justyn Cox
Logan Schuchart
Garet Williamson
Robbie Price
Carson Macedo
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Shane Golobic
Sean Becker

DJ Netto

Spencer Bayston
Max Mittry

Tim Kaeding
Tanner Carrick
Brad Sweet
Daison Pursley
Brenham Crouch
Colby Copeland
Justin Sanders
Spencer Bayston
Gauge Garcia
Bill Balog

DJ Netto

Justin Youngquist
Donny Schatz
Jason Solwold
Tim Kaeding
Max Mittry

Tanner Holmes

Fast Time

Justin Sanders
Corey Day
Daison Pursley
No Qualifying
Tanner Thorson
Daison Pursley
Tanner Thorson
James McFadden
No Qualifying
Spencer Bayston
Chance Grasty
Michael Koifoid
Carson Macedo
Robbie Price
David Gravel
Robbie Price
Tanner Holmes
Dominic Gorden

Shane Golobic

ar Count

40
30
26
50
27
39
39
19
37
17
23
26
25
16
37
16
19
18

22




