

Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	ar Count
3/8/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Stockton	CA	DJ Netto	Shane Golobic	Sean Becker	Kaleb Montgomery	Andy Forsberg	DJ Netto	25
3/19/2025	\$12,000	HLR	Tulare	CA	Kyle Larson	Brad Sweet	Rico Abreu	Corey Day	Tanner Holmes	Aaron Reutzel	40
3/21/2025	\$12,000	HLR	Bakersfield at Kern	CA	Brad Sweet	Kasey Kahne	Brent Marks	Tanner Homes	DJ Netto	Austin McCarl	37
3/22/2025	\$12,000	HLR	Perris	CA	Aaron Reutzel	Austin McCarl	Brad Sweet	Brent Marks	Kaleb Montgomery	Aaron Reutzel	29
4/11/2025	\$4,000	SDS	Silver Dollar	CA	Justin Sanders	Chance Grasty	Shane Golobic	Dominic Scelzi	Andy Forsberg	Ashton Torgerson	29
4/12/2025	\$10,000	NARC	Silver Dollar	CA	Justin Sanders	Tanner Holmes	Kaleb Montgomery	DJ Netto	Tyler Thompson	Tyler Thompson	32
4/26/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Trey Starks	Jason Solwold	Joel Myers, Jr.	Robbie Price	Eric Fisher	Robbie Price	21
5/10/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Antioch	CA	DJ Netto	Billy Aton	Bud Kaeding	Tim Kaeding	Jake Andreotti	Tyler Thompson	22
5/10/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Trey Starks	Robbie Price	Jason Solwold	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Colby Thornhill	Jason Solwold	18
5/16/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Ocean	CA	Justin Sanders	Shane Golobic	Tyler Thompson	Landon Brooks	Tanner Holmes	Landon Brooks	22
5/17/2025	\$3,200	NARC	Tulare (Twin 20s)	CA	Tanner Holmes	DJ Netto	Tim Kaeding	Shane Golobic	Sean Becker	Tanner Holms	24
5/17/2025	\$3,200	NARC	Tulare (Twin 20s)	CA	Caeden Steele	Braden Chiamonte	Dominic Gorden	Joey Ancona	Bud Kaeding	N/A	N/A
5/24/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Jason Solwold	Robbie Price	Hank Davis	Trey Starks	Trey Starks	17
5/31/2025	\$9,500	NARC	Placerville	CA	Dominic Gorden	Shane Golobic	Dylan Bloomfield	Justin Sanders	Kaleb Montgomery	Kaleb Montgomery	32
5/31/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Justin Youngquist	Trey Starks	Colton Heath	Jason Solwold	Cam Smith	Jason Solwold	19
6/6/2025	\$4,000	SDS	Silver Dollar	CA	Justin Sanders	Dominic Scelzi	DJ Netto	John Michael Bunch	Tanner Holmes	Dominic Scelzi	18
6/7/2025	\$5,035	NARC	Silver Dollar	CA	Justin Sanders	DJ Netto	Shane Golobic	Dylan Bloomfield	Dominic Scelzi	Justin Sanders	22
6/11/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Southern Oregon	OR	James McFadden	Dominic Scelzi	Justin Sanders	Billy Aton	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Robbie Price	24
6/12/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Douglas County	OR	James McFadden	Justin Sanders	Dominic Scelzi	Landon Brooks	Tanner Holmes	Dominic Scelzi	24
6/13/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Cottage Grove	OR	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Tanner Holmes	Justin Sanders	Dominic Gorden	Dominic Scelzi	Tanner Holmes	23
6/14/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Willamette	OR	James McFadden	Dominic Scelzi	Robbie Price	Max Mitty	Bud Kaeding	James McFadden	24
6/15/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Grays Harbor	WA	James McFadden	Trey Starks	Dominic Scelzi	Tyler Thompson	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Trey Starks	25
6/19/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Skagit	WA	Levi Klatt	Justin Peck	Shane Golobic	Justin Sanders	Tanner Holmes	Trey Starks	47
6/20/2025	\$10,000	NARC	Skagit	WA	Justin Sanders	James McFadden	Tanner Holmes	Jason Solwold	Joel Myers, Jr.	Jesse Schlotfedt	44
6/21/2025	\$100,026	NARC	Skagit	WA	Trey Starks	Tanner Holmes	James McFadden	Shane Golobic	Justin Sanders	No Qualifying	42
6/28/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Jason Solwold	Cory Eliason	Trey Starks	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Levi Klatt	Trey Starks	14
7/12/2025	\$5,200	NARC	Petaluma	CA	Tim Kaeding	DJ Netto	Justin Sanders	Caeden Steele	Tyler Thompson	Sean Becker	18
7/12/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Colton Heath	Seth Bergman	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Eric Fisher	Justin Youngquist	Trey Starks	15
7/18/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Ocean	CA	Justin Sanders	Tim Kaeding	Dylan Bloomfield	DJ Netto	Kaleb Montgomery	Dylan Bloomfield	30
7/19/2025	\$10,000	NARC	Ocean	CA	Justin Sanders	Shane Golobic	Ryan Bernal	Landon Brooks	Sean Becker	Nick Parker	29
7/26/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Santa Maria	CA	Kaleb Montgomery	Ryan Bernal	Landon Brooks	Sean Becker	Caeden Steele	Landon Brooks	17
8/2/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Ocean	CA	Bud Kaeding	Tanner Carrick	Sean Becker	Tyler Thompson	Gauge Garcia	DJ Netto	18
8/15/2025	\$20,000	HLR	Tulare	CA	Corey Day	Spencer Bayston	Giovanni Scelzi	Brad Sweet	Justin Sander	Spencer Bayston	31

Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	ar Count
8/16/2025	\$12,000	HLR	Placerville	CA	Justin Sanders	Kaleb Montgomery	Cory Eliason	Brad Sweet	Spencer Bayston	Justin Sanders	40
8/21/2025	\$10,000	HLR	Silver Dollar	CA	Corey Day	Brad Sweet	Brent Marks	Dylan Bloomfield	Max Mittry	Corey Day	30
8/22/2025	\$10,000	HLR	Silver Dollar	CA	Justin Sanders	Giovanni Scelzi	Tanner Thorson	James McFadden	Tim Kaeding	Daison Pursley	26
8/23/2025	\$100,071	HLR	Silver Dollar	CA	Corey Day	Justin Sanders	Brad Sweet	James McFadden	Tanner Carrick	No Qualifying	50
8/25/2025	\$12,000	HLR	Douglas County	OR	Brent Marks	Tanner Thorson	Corey Day	Giovanni Scelzi	Brad Sweet	Tanner Thorson	27
8/28/2025	\$10,000	HLR	Skagit	WA	Rico Abreu	Justin Peck	Colton Heath	Tanner Thorson	Daison Pursley	Daison Pursley	39
8/29/2025	\$20,000	HLR	Skagit	WA	Rico Abreu	Robbie Price	Tyler Thompson	Jason Solwold	Brenham Crouch	Tanner Thorson	39
8/30/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Calistoga	CA	James McFadden	Shane Golobic	DJ Netto	Sean Becker	Colby Copeland	James McFadden	19
8/30/2025	\$126,000	HLR	Skagit	WA	Rico Abreu	Justin Peck	Daison Pursley	Tyler Thompson	Justin Sanders	No Qualifying	37
8/31/2025	\$10,000	NARC	Calistoga	CA	James McFadden	Dominic Gorden	DJ Netto	Shane Golobic	Spencer Bayston	Spencer Bayston	17
9/6/2025	\$5,000	NARC	Placerville	CA	Justin Sanders	Dylan Bloomfield	Sean Becker	Justyn Cox	Gauge Garcia	Chance Grasty	23
9/12/2025	\$12,000	WoO	Bakersfield at Kern	CA	Michael Koifoid	Sheldon Haudenschild	Carson Macedo	Logan Schuchart	Bill Balog	Michael Koifoid	26
9/13/2025	\$12,000	WoO	Perris	CA	Bill Balog	David Gravel	Michael Koifoid	Garet Williamson	DJ Netto	Carson Macedo	25
9/13/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Colton Heath	Trey Starks	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Robbie Price	Justin Youngquist	Robbie Price	16
9/20/2025	\$83,000	WoO	Tulare	CA	David Gravel	Spencer Bayston	Michael Koifoid	Carson Macedo	Donny Schatz	David Gravel	37
9/20/2025	\$5,000	Skagit	Skagit	WA	Trey Starks	Tyler Thompson	Colton Heath	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Jason Solwold	Robbie Price	16
10/4/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Tulare	CA	Tanner Holmes	Sean Becker	Justin Sanders	Shane Golobic	Tim Kaeding	Tanner Holmes	19
10/11/2025	\$3,000	NARC	Antioch	CA	DJ Netto	Dominic Gorden	Jesse Schlotfeldt	Sean Becker	Max Mittry	Dominic Gorden	18
11/1/2025	\$10,000	NARC	Stockton	CA	Justin Sanders	Shane Golobic	Tim Kaeding	DJ Netto	Tanner Holmes	Shane Golobic	22